matricola
1844348
1844438
1860956
1851120
1845870
1844709
1849646
1842037
1840723
1711964
1720100
1757562
1606643
1814404
1766648
1755312
1767820
1763288

voto
11
non sufficiente
10
10
11
non sufficiente
6
6
9
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
11
6
11
11
6

punteggio massimo: 11 punti; soglia per la prosecuzione dell'esame: 6 punti
(vedi https://www.roma.infn.it/~ippolitv/teaching/)



